REDCARE PHARMACY NV

REDCARE PHARMACY NV
WKN: A2AR94

ISIN:  NL0012044747

Overview
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Price

120.00 EUR
Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.69% (2.00)

NL0012044747
RDC

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

2,403 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

118.20 EUR
120.70 EUR
117.30 EUR
118.00 EUR
119.39108 EUR
103,342
12,338,112.70
1,876

27,728
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0012044747&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0012044747&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cef3d843824cec0e97b42df0e2f84ec189481bf7bbffdaeac6aab96f8719d311&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55f8c6fd3ae981714&time=1715887897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e36f45262cdcadb5915b05303689c754055b8f105aa23731630a1e1a9a399c97&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae63e300259975f9b&time=1715887897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dbe9666555d496585a3aeccdae1f1d2f486971870a68978d547a31e1f1f7b543&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26e03a724ef4a76ca&time=1715887897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e0aa8bf4f596e00ec284b064ece194e3840bf99db6c23fe0528ab25c8751c4f&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e9ab9cf3b2bd3a86f&time=1715887897&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7213ca572aef1bf912022ca493ffd51b81c74fc09034b3e2dce2c42eb4eb8b0d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a77e4c98c49d2c032&time=1715887897&tool=RSC

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

Details

2024/05/15 17:35:15

Price
120.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.69% (2.00)

ISIN NL0012044747
Symbol RDC
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2,403 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 118.20 EUR
High 120.70 EUR
Low 117.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 118.00 EUR
VWAP 119.39108 EUR
Volume (pcs) 103,342
Trading volume 12,338,112.70
Number of trades 1,876
Last size 27,728
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.31% +26.62% -24.21%
Perf (abs.) +2.65 +24.68 -37.50
Beta 0.91 0.83 1.37
Volatility 43.56 46.13 58.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
05/15

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/15

Tradegate 2024/ 21:16
05/15

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:15
05/15

Munich 2024/ 08:32

Price

120.00 EUR

119.90 EUR

119.70 EUR

119.50 EUR

116.80 EUR

121.46 EUR (78,924
132.73 EUR (75,865
135.35 EUR (86,350
118.69 EUR (78,097
153.00 EUR (2024/04/02
117.30 EUR (2024/05/15
153.00 EUR (2024/04/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
81.64 EUR (2023/06/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
12.34 1,876

0.01 3

2.19 328

0.17 94

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=NL0012044747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171980260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767050

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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04/16

2024/
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2024/
05/15

17:30

08:19

15:20

16:54

17:12

19:32

20:34

118.20 EUR

117.30 EUR

119.80 EUR

120.40 EUR

148.00 USD

119.40 EUR

119.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.13

0.02

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173823461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173823461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171510348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=309581108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172767051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=171980261

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

Company profile

Company Logo

¥ Redcare
PHARMACY

Contact Details

REDCARE PHARMACY NV

Erik de Rodeweg 11/13 - 5975 WD Sevenum
Telefon: +

Fax: +

E-mail: because-we-care@redcare-
pharmacy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Olaf Heinrich

Jasper
Eenhorst

Marc Fischer

Stephan
Weber

Theresa
Holler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Bjorn H. Soder

Frank Kéhler
Henriette Peucker
Jaska Marianne de

Bakker
Jérome Cochet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:because-we-care@redcare-pharmacy.com
mailto:because-we-care@redcare-pharmacy.com
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